Operations Mixtes Avec Les Chiffres Romains (J)

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

1. CMLXXVI + 1

2. DCCLXXXVIII - VIII

3. XV x LXI

4. CL + XXX

5. DCCCXXXII + LXIV

6. XV x XLIV

7. DCCCX + XXX

8. CMLXVI + XLVI

9. CMXLII - LVI

10. DCCLVTI + LXIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DCCCLXXXI - CCXCVI

CLIX-V

CDXI - CCLI

CMLXXVI + XII

CXXXVI = VIII

DLXXV + XCIX

DLII + XXIII

DCLXV + CXXXIII

CMXCVIII - CLXXV

XXXI x XXVII
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